466
Rotary Encoder
SENSOR
ENCODER
COUNTER
INFORMATION
H M I
P L C

Output Code Gray binary
Maximum Response Frequency 20 kHz
Precision (360 / (Resolution x 2))˚
Rotation Direction Increase of output code in clockwise rotation (CW)
Output
Output Form NPN open collector output
Output Logic Negative logic (Active low)
Residual Voltage 0.4 V or lower
Sink Current 30 mA
Load Supply Voltage 30 V DC or lower
Rise / Fall Time* Not larger than 2.0 μs (Load resistance 1 kΩ)
*Cable length 2 m, maximum load
■Model Number List
With Cable With Connector
Model Number Resolution Cable Length Model Number Resolution Cable Length
TRD-KL180-Y 180 (8-bit)
2 m
TRD-KL180-YC2 180 (8-bit)
No
TRD-KL250-Y 250 (8-bit) TRD-KL250-YC2 250 (8-bit)
TRD-KL256-Y 256 (8-bit) TRD-KL256-YC2 256 (8-bit)
TRD-KL360-Y 360 (9-bit) TRD-KL360-YC2 360 (9-bit)
TRD-KL500-Y 500 (9-bit) TRD-KL500-YC2 500 (9-bit)
TRD-KL512-Y 512 (9-bit) TRD-KL512-YC2 512 (9-bit)
TRD-KL720-Y 720 (10-bit) TRD-KL720-YC2 720 (10-bit)
TRD-KL1000-Y 1,000 (10-bit) TRD-KL1000-YC2 1,000 (10-bit)
TRD-KL1024-Y 1,024 (10-bit) TRD-KL1024-YC2 1,024 (10-bit)
- Series classification
- Resolution
- Gray code output
- Connection form